losers Proofing for October 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on losers. losers website

Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Total

Lay 31st 19:15 Leadman 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 6.1
Newcastle

Lay 31st 17:15 Bellasio 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 1.35
Newcastle

Lay 31st 16:10 Elshaameq 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -3.4
Newcastle

Lay 31st 13:42 Catterick |Wade's Magic 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -16.75 -8.15

Lay 31st 20:15 Sydney Bay 3.13 5.00 Loss 1 -10.15 8.6
Newcastle

Lay 31st 14:17 Catterick |Genesius 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 18.75

Lay 31st 19:15 Dolce Courage 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -13.85 14
Newcastle

Lay 31st 17:15 Gundogan 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 27.85
Newcastle

Lay 31st 13:07 Catterick |Tsunami Spirit 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 23.1

Lay 31st 16:16 Captain 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.90 18.35
Chepstow Bellamy

Lay 30th 17:25 Cheshire 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 25.25
Newcastle Dancer

Lay 30th 18:00 Run For The 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 20.5
Newcastle Sun

Lay 30th 16:50 Completed 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 15.75
Newcastle

Lay 30th 16:10 Jeune Belle 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.05 11
Huntingdon

Lay 30th 15:00 lolaos Du Mou 2.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 19.05
Huntingdon

Lay 30th 14:25 Sporting Ace 4.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 14.3
Huntingdon

Lay 30th 13:50 Billy Boi Blue 4.60 5.00 Win 4 4.75 9.55
Huntingdon

Lay 30th 12:40 Kankin 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.00 4.8
Huntingdon

Lay 29th 14:54 Panjari 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 20.8
\Wincanton

Lay 29th 14:19 Liari 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.95 16.05
\Wincanton

Lay 28th 18:00 Lord 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 20
Chelmsford Melbourne
City

Lay 28th 16:58 Astral Spirit 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 15.25
Doncaster

Lay 28th 16:45 Catch Yourself 3.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 10.5
Cheltenham On

Lay 28th 16:29 Kelso Augharue 4.33 5.00 Win PU 4.75 5.75

Lay 27th 20:00 Dundalk |[Keeper's Heart 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.70 0.99999999999

999

Lay 27th 18:15 Initio 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -4.80 4.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 27th 16:10 Sligo Will Do 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -2.30 9.5

Lay 27th 15:00 Sligo Zaidi 1.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 11.8

Lay 27th 13:50 Sligo Horantzau 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 7.05

D'airy

Lay 27th 14:20 Teraabb 2.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 2.3
Doncaster Cancelled

Lay 27th 14:10 My Mate 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.15 2.3
Cheltenham Mozzie

Lay 27th 13:55 Lingfield |Climate Action 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 5.45
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Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Total
Lay 26th 15:30 Ludlow |Outlaw Peter 3.13 5.00 Win PU 4,75 0.69999999999
999
Lay 26th 17:30 The Caltonian 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -4.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 26th 14:55 Ludlow |Choccabloc 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -8.8
Lay 26th 15:55 Carlisle |Giovinco 2.25 5.00 Win U 4,75 -13.55
Lay 26th 16:15 Lingfield |Red Hat Eagle 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.30 -18.3
Lay 26th 14:30 Lingfield |Nazron 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -1.50 -13
Lay 25th 18:00 Kempton [Summer Of 1.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -11.5
Love
Lay 25th 15:10 Fontwell |King Otis 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -11.5
Cancelled
Lay 25th 16:45 At Vimeiro 2.37 5.00 Win 9 4,75 -11.5
Newmarket
Lay 25th 13:50 So Logical 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -16.25
Newmarket
Lay 24th 20:30 Master Of 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.55 -21
Wolverhampto |Combat
n
Lay 24th 18:30 Age Of Time 2.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -15.45
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 24th 14:10 Hereford |Favour And 1.61 5.00 Loss 1 -3.15 -20.2
Fortune
Lay 24th 15:30 Exeter |Go To War 1.83 5.00 Win U 4.75 -17.05
Lay 22nd 14:55 Kempton |Destroytheevid 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.80 -21.8
ence
Lay 22nd 16:05 Kempton |Sceau Royal 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -9
Lay 22nd 17:35 Brechin Castle 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -4.40 -13.75
Sedgefield
Lay 21st 19:30 Tarjeeh 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -7.70 -9.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 19:00 Roman Art 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.55 -1.65
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 16:50 Island Native 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 11.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 16:20 Catterick |Legal Reform 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 7.15
Lay 21st 14:20 Catterick |Ludden Lass 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 2.4
Lay 21st 13:45 Catterick |Mercury Day 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -2.35
Lay 20th 19:00 Moon Flight 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -7.1
Newcastle
Lay 20th 18:30 Zachary 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -11.85
Newcastle
Lay 20th 18:00 Torvar 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -16.6
Newcastle
Lay 20th 17:30 Last Applause 4.33 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -21.35
Newcastle
Lay 20th 17:00 Artisan Dancer 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -26.1
Newcastle
Lay 20th 17:05 Redcar |Verbier 2.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -30.85
Lay 20th 15:55 Redcar |Puella Law 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -35.6
Lay 20th 14:45 Redcar [Eye Of Dubai 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -40.35
Lay 20th 15:43 Gone In Sixty 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -45.1
Fakenham Cancelled
Lay 20th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Just Over Land 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -45.1
Cancelled
Lay 20th 15:25 Uttoxeter|Emitom 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -45.1
Cancelled
Lay 19th 20:30 Lunar Space 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -45.1
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Lay 19th 14:35 Pleasant Man 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -45.1
\Wincanton
Lay 19th 18:00 Gulmarg 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.80 -49.85




Type Date Course Selection Stake Total
Chelmsford
City
Lay 19th 16:52 Doctor Foley 3.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 -35.05
\Wincanton
Lay 19th 16:20 Top Cloud 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -39.8
\Wincanton
Lay 19th 13:30 Moviddy 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -39.8
\Wincanton
Lay 19th 16:10 Carlisle |Kilbrainy 3.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -44.55
Lay 19th 13:50 Carlisle |Snake Roll 3.00 5.00 Win F 4,75 -49.3
Lay 18th 17:25 Rhubarb 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -54.05
Nottingham
Lay 18th 17:10 Bath Albus Anne 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -58.8
Lay 18th 16:55 Kempton |Super 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.40 -63.55
Schwartz
Lay 16th 15:15 Windsor |Doha 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.65 -57.15
Lay 16th 14:45 Windsor |Pianoforte 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -43.5
Lay 16th 14:35 Edge Of 1.62 5.00 Loss 1 -3.55 -48.25
Musselburgh  |Darkness
Lay 16th 14:05 Luna Magic 2.88 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -44.7
Musselburgh
Lay 16th 13:50 Gowran |Tatum 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -49.45
Park
Lay 15th 14:00 Cork Black Bamboo 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -2.95 -54.2
Lay 15th 13:25 Cork Kaleosun 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -51.25
Lay 15th 13:40 Naas Il Pellegrino 2.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -56
Lay 15th 13:05 Naas Do Si Do 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.10 -60.75
Lay 15th 16:10 Black Run 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -9.70 -51.65
Goodwood
Lay 15th 14:25 Al Shabab 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -2.85 -41.95
Goodwood Storm
Lay 15th 17:05 Ffos Las |Wicked 2.62 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -39.1
Thoughts
Lay 15th 14:10 Ffos Las |Wrappedupinm 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -43.85
ay
Lay 14th 14:10 Hexham |Minella Double 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -2.95 -48.6
Lay 14th 13:35 Hexham |Choose A 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -2.15 -45.65
Copper
Lay 14th 17:22 Kap Boy 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.25 -43.5
Chepstow
Lay 14th 13:55 Balboa 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.95 -39.25
Chepstow
Lay 14th 18:30 Amasar 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -34.3
Chelmsford
City
Lay 14th 18:00 Run Boy Run 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -39.05
Chelmsford
City
Lay 12th 16:25 Al Shabab 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -43.8
Chelmsford
City
Lay 12th 14:50 Exeter |Opening Bid 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.55 -48.55
Lay 12th 20:00 So Sleepy 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -6.50 -43
Chelmsford
City
Lay 12th 14:45 Ayr Peace Walk 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -36.5
Lay 12th 13:55 Glimpse Of 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -41.25
\Worcester Gala
Lay 12th 14:15 Exeter |Jeudidee 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -10.95 -46
Lay 11th 17:15 Restandbethan 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -35.05
Sedgefield kful
Lay 11th 17:45 Micks Jet 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -34.8
Sedgefield
Lay 11th 17:25 Kempton |Imperial Guard 2.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -39.55
Lay 11th 16:52 Kempton |Age Of 2.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -44.3
Baroque
Lay 11th 16:30 Ludlow |Police 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -11.70 -49.05

Academy




Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 11th 15:55 Ludlow |Lisnamult Lad 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.35 -37.35
Lay 11th 15:20 Ludlow |Rexem 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -6.00 -34
Lay 11th 14:45 Ludlow |Kundaline 1.80 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -28
Lay 10th 18:30 Club Manager 2.37 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -32.75
Southwell
Lay 10th 14:35 School Days 1.87 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -375
Huntingdon Over
Lay 10th 15:00 Zanahiyr 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -5.35 -42.25
Punchestown
Lay 10th 16:05 Brighton |Prometeo 1.95 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -36.9
Lay 5th 20:00 Lunar Shadow 4.33 5.00 Loss 1 -21.55 -41.65
Chelmsford
City
Lay 5th 17:15 Lingfield |Someone's 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.05 -20.1
Wish
Lay 5th 16:05 Warwick |Inch House 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -6.05
Lay 4th 17:12 Navarre 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -6.05
Nottingham Express
Lay 4th 14:05 Bangor- |Creative 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -10.8
On-Dee Control
Lay 3rd 17:30 Della 1.53 5.00 Loss 1 -2.70 -15.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 3rd 16:50 Hypersonic 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.90 -12.85
Sedgefield Missile
Lay 3rd 16:05 Butch 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.60 -4.95
Southwell
Lay 3rd 14:35 Jumping Susie 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -0.35
Sedgefield
Lay 3rd 14:12 Ayr Golden Strike 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.85 -5.1
Lay 3rd 14:00 Thats Jet 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -1.25
Sedgefield
Lay 2nd 20:00 Karmology 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -16.70 -6
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 19:00 Tropical Air 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.10 10.7
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 18:30 Placeholder 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 13.8
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 15:40 Hamilton |Classic Times 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4,75 9.05
Lay 2nd 15:10 Hamilton |Winged 2.20 5.00 Loss 1 -7.60 4.3
Messenger
Lay 2nd 17:15 Newton |Lady Berlais 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 11.9
Abbot
Lay 2nd 15:15 Newton |Roger Pol 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 7.15
Abbot
Lay 2nd 14:15 Newton |lceo 1.60 5.00 Loss 1 -2.35 2.4
Abbot
Lay 1st 17:15 Ffos Las |Sherood 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 4.75
Cancelled
Lay 1st 16:40 Ffos Las |Dragonball 2.70 5.00 Race - 0.00 4.75
Prince Cancelled
Lay 1st 15:30 Ffos Las |Tamfana 1.90 5.00 Race - 0.00 4.75
Cancelled
Lay 1st 14:50 Epsom |Victorious 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 4.75
Downs Street

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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